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Stop/Slow Paddles

Roll-Up Stop/Slow Kits
Roll-Up stop/slow paddles offer full size paddles in a compact, lightweight,

and easy to store design. Available in 18" and 24" octagons and in a

variety of reflective and non-reflective materials, these kits come complete

with double sided roll-up sign face, handle, and storage bag.

- Roll-up Stop/Slow paddles meet all MUTCD specifications.

- Available in reflective (Super Bright™, Diamond Grade™

  Marathon™) or non- reflective vinyl.

- Your choice of 18" or 24" octagon.

- Handle options include telescopic and 3 piece snap together models

  providing 6' and 7' display heights (from bottom of sign to ground).

- Kits include the sign face, handle sections, and protective storage bag.

SB243A roll-up stop/slow paddle

Bomber jackets - page 20, pants - page 17

Model
Sign Material

Octagon
Size

Telescopic Extension Handle
(6' and 7' overall height from bottom of sign to ground)

SB183AT

NR183AT

SB243AT

NR243AT

DG243AT

MR183AT

MR243AT

DG183AT

Number

24"

18"

18"

24"

24"

18"

18"

24"

Non-Reflective Vinyl

Non-Reflective Vinyl

Reflective Superbright™

Reflective Superbright™

Reflective Diamond Grade™

Reflective Diamond Grade™

Reflective Marathon™

Reflective Marathon™

Model
Sign Material

Octagon
Size

Model
Number Sign Material

5' Extension Handle 
(6' overall height from bottom of sign to ground)

- 2 pc. 

Octagon
Size

SB183A

NR183A

SB243A

NR243A

DG243A

MR183A

MR243A

DG183A

24"

18"

18"

24"

24"

18"

18"

24"

Non-Reflective Vinyl

Non-Reflective Vinyl

Reflective Superbright™

Reflective Superbright™

Reflective Diamond Grade™

Reflective Diamond Grade™

Reflective Marathon™

Reflective Marathon™

Number

6' - 2-pc. Handles 
(7' overall height from bottom of sign to ground)

SB183A6

NR183A6

SB243A6

NR243A6

DG243A6

MR183A6

MR243A6

DG183A6

24"

18"

18"

24"

24"

18"

18"

24"

Non-Reflective Vinyl

Non-Reflective Vinyl

Reflective Superbright™

Reflective Superbright™

Reflective Diamond Grade™

Reflective Diamond Grade™

Reflective Marathon™

Reflective Marathon™


